Unit Assistor Daily Report 

(Report only changes to the areas below from UA Initial Reports or report Nothing Significant to Report (NSTR) for no change.)
DTG:  ___________

FROM:  <UA’S NAME>
TO:  <UA’s TSBN>
INFO:  <UA’s TSB>
OPER/<OPERATION OR EXERCISE>
PHASE/ <IDENTIFY PHASE OF MOBILIZATION>
PERIOD/<DTG> THROUGH <DTG>
1.  DEPLOYMENT STATUS: 

	DEPLOYMENT CRITERIA 

(P/S/R/T1-4,)
	CROSS LEVEL

(G,A,R)

	UIC
	UNIT
	HOMESTATION
	MOB STATION
	PER
	EOH
	ES
	TRN
	PER
	EQUIP
	

	
	
	
	
	P-
	S-
	R-
	T-
	
	


2.  MOBILIZATION TIMELINE: 

2.A.  < REQUIRED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COLLECTIVE TRAINING >    
2.B.  < COMMENT ON UNITS ABILITY TO SATISFY ITS DEPLOYMENT CRITERIA TO MEET ITS READY TO LOAD DATE BASED ON THE ABOVE ASSESSMENTS >

2.C.  < HAS THE UNIT ORDERED ITS COMBAT PLL? >

2.D.  < HAS THE UNIT ORDERED ITS CHEMICAL DEFENSE EQUIPMENT? >

2.E.  < IF REQUIRED, HAS THE UNIT COMPLETED ALL PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT CROSS-LEVEL ACTIONS, AND MEETS DEPLOYMENT CRITERIA? >
 3.  FRIENDLY FORCE INFORMATION REQUIREMENT:  <COMMENT ON AREAS CHECKED IAW THE UA CHECKLIST (FFIR) THAT THE UNIT HAS NOT RESOLVED AND NOT ALREADY ADDRESSED ABOVE>

4.  COLLECTIVE COMMENTS:  <ADDRESS ISSUES CONCERNING MOBILIZATION SUPPORT>

Report Instructions

Deployment Criteria:

Employ the standards identified in AR 220-1, Unit Status Reporting for Personnel (P), Equipment On Hand (S), Equipment Serviceability (R), and Training (T) rating levels 1-4. 

1. Working with the Unit Administrator, assess his units ratings within each

of the four categories.

2. Based on either the rating he provides or the percentage calculated use the tables below to determine the appropriate rating.

3. Place that rating number in the appropriate box on the report.

For  more detail on Unit Status Reporting, refer to AR 220-1.

Personnel (P):

	P-Level
	Available Strength (%)

	1
	100-90%

	2
	89-90%

	3
	74-65%

	4
	64% or less


Equipment on Hand Criteria (S):

(high density individual LINs, 21 or more items, includes pacing items)

	S-Level
	Equipment On Hand %

	1
	100-90%

	2
	89-90%

	3
	74-65%

	4
	64% or less


(low-density individual LINs, 20 or less items, includes pacing items)

	# of ERC A/P
	S-1
	S-2
	S-3
	S-4

	20
	20-18
	17-16
	15-13
	Less than 13

	19
	19-17
	16-15
	14-12
	Less than 12

	18
	18-17
	16-14
	13-12
	Less than 12

	17
	17-16
	15-14
	13-11
	Less than 11

	16
	16-15
	14-13
	12-10
	Less than 10

	15
	15-14
	13-12
	11-10
	Less than 10

	14
	14-13
	12-11
	10-9
	Less than 9

	13
	13-12
	11-10
	9
	Less than 9

	12
	12-11
	10
	9-8
	Less than 8

	11
	11-10
	8
	8-7
	Less than 7

	10
	10-9
	8
	7
	Less than 7

	9
	9
	8-7
	6
	Less than 6

	8
	8
	7-6
	5
	Less than 5

	7
	7
	6
	5
	Less than 5

	6
	6
	5
	4
	Less than 4

	5
	5
	4
	3
	Less than 3

	4
	4
	3
	2
	1 or 0

	3
	3
	-
	2
	1 or 0

	2
	2
	-
	1
	0

	1
	1
	-
	-
	0


Equipment Serviceability (R):

	R-Level
	Equipment %

	1
	100-90%

	2
	89-70%

	3
	69-60%

	4
	Less than 60%


Training / METL Proficiency (T):

	T-METL Level
	T-METL %

	1
	85% or greater

	2
	65-84%

	3
	50-83%

	4
	Less than 50%


Cross Leveling:

Personnel / Equipment Criteria.

Determine if cross leveling is required to meet criteria (IAW AR 220-1) for deployment.

GREEN  -- Cross leveling is not required.

AMBER  -- Cross leveling required and a plan is on-hand. 

Review the cross-level plan and discuss with unit to ensure they fully understand the execution requirements.

RED       -- Cross leveling required, and a plan is NOT on-hand.  

(Or, cross level plan hasn’t been executed to standard by arrival at MobSta).

Coach the unit administrator to contact his higher and ascertain whether the unit is to receive a cross-level plan.

